

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	22.03.2023		<p>WPSB No. 318 of 2020</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u></b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. I.P. Gairola, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Ms. Mamta Bisht, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 5, 6, 8, 9 and 10.</p> <p>Urgency Application (IA No. 8687 of 2023) is allowed.</p> <p>List on 02.05.2023, along with connected matters, after fresh cases.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"> <b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J)</b>                      <b>(Vipin Sanghi, CJ)</b>  22.03.2023                                              22.03.2023 </p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--