

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	26.07.2024		<p>WPSB No. 260 of 2020 WPSB No. 248 of 2020 WPSB No. 318 of 2020 WPSB No. 23 of 2021</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. D.S. Mehta, learned counsel for the petitioners in WPSB No. 260/2020. 2. Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, learned counsel for the petitioners in WPSB No. 248/2020. 3. Mr. I.P. Gairola, learned counsel for the petitioners in WPSB No. 318/2020. 4. Mr. Vinay Kumar, learned counsel, for the petitioners in WPSB No. 23/2021. 5. Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, learned counsel for the private respondents. 6. Mr. K.N. Joshi, learned Deputy Advocate General, for the State of Uttarakhand. 7. List for final hearing on 29.11.2024. <p style="text-align: center;"> (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) (Ritu Bahri, C.J.) 26.07.2024 26.07.2024 </p> <p>Rahul</p>