

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	04.05.2026		WPSB No. 248 of 2020 Pankaj Kumar --Petitioner Versus State Of Uttarakhand --Respondent with connected cases <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. Mr. Tanmay Tiwari and Mr. Himanshu Yadav, learned counsel for the petitioners in WPSB No. 248/2020. 2. Mr. I.P. Gairola, learned counsel for the petitioners in WPSB No. 318/2020. 3. Mr. M.C. Pant, learned counsel for the petitioners in WPSB No. 260/2020. 4. Mr. Vinay Kumar, learned counsel, for the petitioners in WPSB No. 23/2021. 5. Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, learned counsel for the private respondents. 6. Mr. Ranjan Ghildiyal, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. 7. Learned counsel for the private respondents prays for, and is granted two weeks' time to file supplementary counter affidavit. 8. List thereafter. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 04.05.2026 Rahul (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 04.05.2026